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Case Number Case Style Case Status Case Type Filing Date

C2214210 City of San Jose Suspended Complaint - 10/18/2022
VS. Misdemeanor
PARKOURANA,
KEVIN

C2213890 In the Matter of Active Petition - 10/13/2022
PARKOURANA, PRCS
KEVIN Revocation

C2115948 THE PEOPLE OF Sentenced Complaint - 12/7/2021
THE STATE OF Misdemeanor
CALIFORNIA vs.
PARKOURANA,
KEVIN

C2107435 The People of the Sentenced Complaint - 6/3/2021
State of California Misdemeanor
VS.
PARKOURANA,
KEVIN

C2107396 The People of the Dismissed Citation - 6/2/2021
State of California Criminal
VS.
PARKOURANA,
KEVIN

21CH010058 Jonathan Solorio Open Civil 5/21/2021
Arreola vs Kevin Harassment

Parkourana



C2106782

C2105391

C2104642

C2104119

C2103145

21DV00010

3

THE PEOPLE
OF THE STATE
OF
CALIFORNIA
VS.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

PEOPLE OF
THE STATE OF
CALIFORNIA
VS.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

THE PEOPLE
OF THE STATE
OF
CALIFORNIA
VS.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

THE PEOPLE
OF THE STATE
OF
CALIFORNIA
VS.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

THE PEOPLE
OF THE STATE
OF
CALIFORNIA
VS.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

Jacquelyn
Parkourana vs
Kevin
Parkourana

Sentenced

Dismissed

Sentenced

Sentenced

Sentenced

Closed/Activ

e

Complaint -
Felony

Complaint -
Family
Violence

Complaint -
Family
Violence

Complaint -
Felony

Complaint -
Felony

DV
Prevention
w/o Minor
Children

5/19/2021

4/20/2021

4/2/2021

3/24/2021

3/4/2021

2/10/2021



C1919517

C1912610

C1895203

7-17-TR-
630066

7-15-TR-
379968

The People of
the State of
California vs.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

The People of
the State of
California vs.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

The State of
California vs
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

The People of
the State of
California vs.
PARKOURANA
, KEVIN

The People of
the State of
California vs.
KEVIN N.
PARKOURANA
, M

Sentenced

Sentenced

Dismissed

Closed

Closed

Complaint -
Felony

Citation -
Criminal

Complaint -
Misdemeano
r

Adult Traffic

Adult Traffic

10/17/201
9

7/1/2019

7/9/2018

5/17/2017

6/8/2015



