Santa Clara Superior Court case portal

https://www.scscourt.org/online_services/case_info.shtml

Party Search Request for Kevin Parkourana

Case Number	Case Style	Case Status	Case Type	Filing Date
C2214210	City of San Jose vs. PARKOURANA, KEVIN	Suspended	Complaint - Misdemeanor	10/18/2022
C2213890	In the Matter of PARKOURANA, KEVIN	Active	Petition - PRCS Revocation	10/13/2022
C2115948	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA, KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Misdemeanor	12/7/2021
C2107435	The People of the State of California vs. PARKOURANA, KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Misdemeanor	6/3/2021
C2107396	The People of the State of California vs. PARKOURANA, KEVIN	Dismissed	Citation - Criminal	6/2/2021
21CH010058	Jonathan Solorio Arreola vs Kevin Parkourana	Open	Civil Harassment	5/21/2021

C2106782	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Felony	5/19/2021
C2105391	PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Dismissed	Complaint - Family Violence	4/20/2021
C2104642	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Family Violence	4/2/2021
C2104119	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Felony	3/24/2021
C2103145	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Felony	3/4/2021
21DV00010 3	Jacquelyn Parkourana vs Kevin Parkourana	Closed/Activ e	DV Prevention w/o Minor Children	2/10/2021

C1919517	The People of the State of California vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Complaint - Felony	10/17/201
C1912610	The People of the State of California vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Sentenced	Citation - Criminal	7/1/2019
C1895203	The State of California vs PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Dismissed	Complaint - Misdemeano r	7/9/2018
7-17-TR- 630066	The People of the State of California vs. PARKOURANA , KEVIN	Closed	Adult Traffic	5/17/2017
7-15-TR- 379968	The People of the State of California vs. KEVIN N. PARKOURANA	Closed	Adult Traffic	6/8/2015